• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
REV 02
KINETA NANO
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT

measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 8
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-KN-2-RA1BK-UV-5W-X-27-15ORDERING GUIDE
KINETA NANO
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-KN -2 - -UV -  -X - -
FIXTURE FAMILY SIZE REFLECTOR REFLECTOR
FINISH VOLTAGE POWER CONTROLS CCT BEAM TRIM
AE-DL-KN -2 - -UV - -X - - -
AE-DL-KN
 KINETA NANO
Series
recessed
downlight
-2
2 inches
-RA1*
Round
Adjustable
WH
White
-UV
120-277
V
-5W
5 watts;
~332 lms at 3000K
and 38° beam
angle for round
adjustable reflector
-X
0-10V
external
dimming
& Triac
Dual
dimming
-27
2700
K
CCT
-15
15°
Beam
angle
-WHT
White
Trim
-BKT
Black
Trim
-RF1
Round
Fixed
BK
Black
-8W
8 watts;
~440 lms at 3000K
and 38° beam
angle for round